2017

Saldo 1-1-2017
Inkomsten
Donaties ontvangen
Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven

Bankkosten
Diverse kstn

Totaal uitgaven

Saldo 31-12-2017

Toelichting bij Resultaat:
Diverse kstn: internet
Bankkst: ontvangen rente

Begroting
2017

938

-5
200

195

743

STG. ROOYSE SCHANS

Resultaat
2017

938

-2
65

64

874

Begroting
2018

874

-5
200

195

679
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